
SCHEDULE - DURHAM DIRTY STACHE
spring 2015 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Feb 23, 15 7 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 3 THE BEAK 7:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 04, 15 6 THE BEAK 9 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 10:45 pm -

Wed, Mar 11, 15 7 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 2 GOODLIFE FITNESS HAWKS 9:15 pm -

Mon, Mar 16, 15 5 PARADICE KINGZ 4 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 8:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 18, 15 5 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 8 CORNHUSKERS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 23, 15 7 CORNHUSKERS 4 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 7:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 25, 15 5 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 1 PARADICE KINGZ 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 08, 15 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 4 THE BEAK 8:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 15, 15 2 CORNHUSKERS 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 10:45 pm -

Mon, Apr 20, 15 0 GOODLIFE FITNESS HAWKS 1 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 8:15 pm -

Mon, Apr 27, 15 2 3 CORNHUSKERS 9 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9:30 pm -

Mon, May 04, 15 2 6 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 6 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 06, 15 3 9 THE BEAK 6 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 7:00 pm -

Mon, May 11, 15 3 3 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 4 THE BEAK 7:30 pm -


